1
Renice Technology Co., Limited
2015
Renice Technology Co., Limited
2015-04-10
RENICE X1 Plus CFast Datasheet
2
Renice Technology Co., Limited

20
Renice Technology Co., Limited
11. Ordering Information
Table 10: Valid Combinations
Capacities/Flash type Standard Temp Industrial Temp
2GB/SLC RCS002-SX1PC RIS002-SX1PC
4GB/SLC RCS004-SX1PC RIS004-SX1PC
8GB/SLC RCS008-SX1PC RIS008-SX1PC
16GB/SLC RCS016-SX1PC RIS016-SX1PC
32GB/SLC RCS032-SX1PC RIS032-SX1PC
64GB/SLC RCS064-SX1PC RIS064-SX1PC
8GB/MLC RCM008-SX1PC RIM008-SX1PC
16GB/MLC RCM016-SX1PC RIM016-SX1PC
32GB/MLC RCM032-SX1PC RIM032-SX1PC
64GB/MLC RCM064-SX1PC RIM064-SX1PC
128GB/MLC RCM128-SX1PC RIM128-SX1PC
21
Renice Technology Co., Limited
12. Part Number Naming Rule
R I S 064 - S X1P C
Temp Range
C: Commercial
I: Industrial
Renice code
Flash Type:
M: MLC
S: SLC
Capacities:
002: 2GB
004: 4GB
008: 8GB
016: 16GB
032: 32GB
064: 64GB
128:128GB
SATA Interface
X1 Plus Series
CFast Form Factor